

Manoj Kumar Vs. Somvir Singh  
MACP No. 463/19

20.03.2020

In view of the advisory issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi with regard to COVID-19, no adverse order is passed today and matter is adjourned.

Put up for purpose fixed on 01.05.2020.

(Devender Kumar Jangala)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi  
20.03.2020